OPW Fluid Transfer Group Europe, part of OPW Fluid Transfer Group,
provides expert solutions for the safe handling, transfer, monitoring,
measuring and protection of hazardous bulk products worldwide.
A U T O L O K ™  &   K A M L O K ®
S E L F - L O C K I N G  &  D I S C O N N E C T
Q U I C K  C O U P L I N G S
O P W F T G  O v e r v i e w
2

Product Overview.................................... 8-9
Standard Configurations..................... 10-13
Ordering Guide
Materials of Construction Overview........ 14
Seal Temperature Ratings........................ 14
Ordering Guide......................................... 15
OPW continually strives to maintain its leadership position in the
industry by responding to your needs and supplying the high-quality,
dependable systems you require.
O P W  C a m - a n d - G r oo  v e  C o u p l i n g s
3
PHONE: +31 252 660 300 • Fax: +31 252 687 258 • www.opw-ftg.nl
Boekweitstraat 1, P.O. Box 32 • 2150 AA Nieuw-Vennep, Netherlands
Printed in USA 10/08
© Copyright 2008, OPW Fluid Transfer Group Europe
O v e r v i e w
OPW Provides Innovative Solutions
OPW’s family of self-locking quick couplings
includes Kamlok® and Autolok™, the industry's
benchmark for cam-and-groove couplings.
Many parts of these couplers are patented
and/or registered trademarks.
OPW offers a comprehensive line of cam-and-
groove couplings in various materials, according
to international standards such as EN-10204
and MIL-AA-59326. OPW cam-and-groove
couplings are built to the highest standards,
ensuring maximum safety and ease of use.
The rigid design is unrivalled.
Proven Experience in Transfer Applications
Experience is a hallmark of our comprehensive
product offerings. OPWFTG Europe products
have been used in many industries for the safe
and efficient handling of fluids.
Complete Line
For more than 60 years, OPWFTG Europe has
provided innovative solutions for some of the most
challenging liquid-handling applications. We offer
a broad range of materials, seals and sizes.
Quality Control for Dependable Operation
OPW dry-disconnect couplings and fittings are
manufactured in compliance with the highest
standards of design, materials and construction.
Our manufacturing and testing procedures
meet or exceed industry standards. CNC equipment
is used to machine all critical dimensions within
precise tolerances to ensure that each product
meets our rigid engineering specifications.
Innovative Products Designed for Safety
Our products help keep employees out of
harm’s way, contain fugitive emissions, transfer
VOCs without product or vapor loss, and, in
general, further the efforts of responsible
environmental management.
Rely on OPWFTG Europe Service and Support
We provide in-depth technical assistance and
work with you in designing and selecting the
best products for your application. Our sales
representatives are knowledgeable about our
products and are skilled in coordinating the steps
involved in solving your transfer problems.
OPW Cam
and Groove
Couplings